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 9 6047 ASHLEY  1District 14 W  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 6055 DALLAS  6District 14 W  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 6058 DRUMS  2District 14 W  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 6060 DUPONT  24District 14 W  7  9  48 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 9 6061 DURYEA  1District 14 W  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 6063 EXETER  8District 14 W  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 6068 HANOVER TOWNSHIP  0District 14 W  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 6070 HARVEYS LAKE  2District 14 W  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 6072 HAZLETON  7District 14 W  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 6075 JENKINS TOWNSHIP  11District 14 W  8  9  29 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 41 6092 PLAINS  9District 14 W  1  3  50 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 14 6103 TWIN BORO  0District 14 W  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 6105 TWIN COUNTY  10District 14 W  3  3  34 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 8 6107 WEST HAZLETON  2District 14 W  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 6109 WHITE HAVEN  11District 14 W  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 31009 PARSONS  8District 14 W  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 31737 FORTY FORT  2District 14 W  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 33015 NEWPORT TOWNSHIP  3District 14 W  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 35715 HUGHESTOWN  5District 14 W  4  7  14 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 7 36049 LAKE SILKWORTH AREA L C  11District 14 W  5  6  18 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 9 61883 WILKES BARRE  10District 14 W  4  7  19 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 0 64428 PLAINS J L WROBLEWSKI MT LAURE  21District 14 W  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 66292 DRUMS LIONESS  52District 14 W  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 377  583 206
 23

 37  49  0  0  036 13  0  0
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